
Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results

Team type: Girls Varsity
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Medford Area 36 16

2 Stratford 56 11

3 Wausau East 74 7

4 Rhinelander 113 12

5 Lakeland Union 117 7

6 Crandon 146 5

7 Northland Pines 200 8

8 Edgar 211 8

Adams-Friendship 3

Antigo 2

Mosinee 4

Spencer 4
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

High School

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2023

Female

1 825 Meredith Richter 00:19:42Medford Area 6:21 min/m1 1
2 716 Lillian L'Esperance 00:21:00Antigo 6:46 min/m1 <5
3 945 Breleigh Skaya 00:21:15Stratford 6:51 min/m1 2
4 820 Lindsay Kahn 00:21:20Medford Area 6:53 min/m2 3
5 933 Kayla Casperson 00:21:26Stratford 6:55 min/m2 4
6 794 Stella Meza 00:21:39Lakeland Union 6:59 min/m1 5
7 813 Ella Daniels 00:21:44Medford Area 7:00 min/m3 6
8 836 Britt Fitzgerald 00:21:45Mosinee 7:01 min/m1 <5
9 947 Kressa Wenzel 00:21:49Stratford 7:02 min/m3 7

10 727 Addison May 00:22:05Crandon 7:07 min/m1 8
11 964 Lily Hoenisch 00:22:10Wausau East 7:09 min/m1 9
12 821 Morgan Liske 00:22:25Medford Area 7:14 min/m4 10
13 963 Elliana Graham 00:22:35Wausau East 7:17 min/m2 11
14 731 Alexis Schallock 00:22:41Crandon 7:19 min/m2 12
15 967 Audrie Schmitt 00:22:43Wausau East 7:19 min/m3 13
16 893 Leah Jamison 00:22:49Rhinelander 7:21 min/m1 14
17 791 Ada Ernst 00:22:54Lakeland Union 7:23 min/m2 15
18 703 Molly Johnson 00:23:02Adams-Friendship 7:25 min/m1 <5
19 824 Mallory Richter 00:23:13Medford Area 7:29 min/m5 16
20 940 Kaylie McHugh 00:23:13Stratford 7:29 min/m4 17
21 818 Lillie Gleichauf 00:23:17Medford Area 7:30 min/m6 18
22 815 Ella Dassow 00:23:31Medford Area 7:35 min/m7 19
23 968 McKaea Taylor 00:23:36Wausau East 7:36 min/m4 20
24 816 Willlow Dassow 00:23:38Medford Area 7:37 min/m8 >7
25 961 Margaret Bennett 00:23:49Wausau East 7:41 min/m5 21
26 790 Kristiana Clay 00:23:52Lakeland Union 7:42 min/m3 22
27 896 Kara Monk 00:23:55Rhinelander 7:42 min/m2 23
28 890 Luciana Grage 00:24:07Rhinelander 7:47 min/m3 24
29 895 Sophia Miljevich 00:24:19Rhinelander 7:50 min/m4 25
30 942 Samantha Mielke 00:24:22Stratford 7:51 min/m5 26
31 834 Jena Bartnik 00:24:31Mosinee 7:54 min/m2 <5
32 898 Brynn Teter 00:24:34Rhinelander 7:55 min/m5 27
33 894 Ella Miljevich 00:24:42Rhinelander 7:58 min/m6 28
34 897 Hayley Schiek 00:24:43Rhinelander 7:58 min/m7 29
35 892 Maria Hubler 00:24:47Rhinelander 7:59 min/m8 >7
36 742 Sam Schmidt 00:24:58Edgar 8:03 min/m1 30
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

High School

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2023

Female

37 823 Kylie Potvin 00:25:04Medford Area 8:05 min/m9 >7
38 811 Esmeralda Anderson 00:25:07Medford Area 8:06 min/m10 >7
39 745 Natalie Thompson 00:25:08Edgar 8:06 min/m2 31
40 960 Hailey Bass 00:25:13Wausau East 8:08 min/m6 32
41 715 Clare Heuss 00:25:16Antigo 8:09 min/m2 <5
42 944 AVERY SKAYA 00:25:18Stratford 8:09 min/m6 33
43 812 Riley Clark 00:25:20Medford Area 8:10 min/m11 >7
44 705 Jordan Lochner 00:25:20Adams-Friendship 8:10 min/m2 <5
45 878 Emma Weber 00:25:35Northland Pines 8:15 min/m1 34
46 796 Emma Smith 00:25:38Lakeland Union 8:16 min/m4 35
47 934 Kassedey Downey 00:26:00Stratford 8:23 min/m7 36
48 877 Emma Thoma 00:26:06Northland Pines 8:25 min/m2 37
49 814 Kayla Daniels 00:26:12Medford Area 8:27 min/m12 >7
50 966 Anja Oestreich 00:26:26Wausau East 8:31 min/m7 38
51 876 Sloan Snedden 00:26:28Northland Pines 8:32 min/m3 39
52 795 Miranda Schneider 00:26:36Lakeland Union 8:35 min/m5 40
53 899 Lena Timphus 00:27:05Rhinelander 8:44 min/m9 >7
54 817 Amy Espinoza 00:27:07Medford Area 8:45 min/m13 >7
55 891 Kyleah Hartman 00:27:07Rhinelander 8:45 min/m10 >7
56 729 Lily Palubicki 00:27:07Crandon 8:45 min/m3 41
57 728 Lindsey Mihalko 00:27:18Crandon 8:48 min/m4 42
58 826 LAUREN  STARK 00:27:29Medford Area 8:52 min/m14 >7
59 730 Maya Quade 00:27:49Crandon 8:58 min/m5 43
60 819 Lexus Hraby 00:27:57Medford Area 9:00 min/m15 >7
61 822 ABBIE  MARZINSKE 00:28:02Medford Area 9:02 min/m16 >7
62 932 Julia Buck 00:28:07Stratford 9:04 min/m8 >7
63 906 Theresa Knecht 00:28:12Spencer 9:05 min/m1 <5
64 871 Abigayle Congleton 00:28:21Northland Pines 9:08 min/m4 44
65 937 Hayden Fecker 00:28:21Stratford 9:09 min/m9 >7
66 835 Kylie Bartnik 00:28:23Mosinee 9:09 min/m3 <5
67 941 Montana Meilke 00:28:31Stratford 9:12 min/m10 >7
68 793 Hannah Herrmann 00:28:31Lakeland Union 9:12 min/m6 45
69 870 Taya Bolte 00:28:39Northland Pines 9:14 min/m5 46
70 872 Olivia Eliason 00:28:40Northland Pines 9:15 min/m6 47
71 746 Rebecca Werner 00:29:03Edgar 9:22 min/m3 48
72 704 Lucy LittleSoldier 00:29:05Adams-Friendship 9:22 min/m3 <5
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Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

High School

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 29, 2023

Female

73 873 Ava Gaetano 00:29:41Northland Pines 9:34 min/m7 49
74 875 Taylor Maillette 00:29:47Northland Pines 9:36 min/m8 >7
75 743 Samantha Schneider 00:29:51Edgar 9:37 min/m4 50
76 908 Kaydence Plaskay 00:29:52Spencer 9:38 min/m2 <5
77 792 Tessa Fonger 00:30:07Lakeland Union 9:43 min/m7 51
78 837 Hailey Konietzki 00:30:33Mosinee 9:51 min/m4 <5
79 740 Kendra Mucha 00:31:23Edgar 10:07 min/m5 52
80 889 Grace Cornelius 00:32:26Rhinelander 10:27 min/m11 >7
81 739 Valerie Czech 00:32:46Edgar 10:34 min/m6 53
82 909 Kaitlin Radue 00:32:51Spencer 10:35 min/m3 <5
83 907 Ariana Krueger 00:34:36Spencer 11:09 min/m4 <5
84 741 Madelyn Schilling 00:34:43Edgar 11:12 min/m7 54
85 888 Cassie Burke 00:36:12Rhinelander 11:40 min/m12 >7
86 943 Savana Schulte 00:36:38Stratford 11:49 min/m11 >7
87 744 Erica Socha 00:36:43Edgar 11:50 min/m8 >7

8/29/23 8:03:19 PM
3 of 3Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Mosinee Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 29, 2023

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points

01:48:26Team Time

1 1 825 Meredith Richter 19:42.7 1

2 4 820 Lindsay Kahn 21:20.4 3

3 7 813 Ella Daniels 21:44.2 6

4 12 821 Morgan Liske 22:25.7 10

5 19 824 Mallory Richter 23:13.2 16

6 21 818 Lillie Gleichauf 23:17.0 18

7 22 815 Ella Dassow 23:31.3 19

8 24 816 Willlow Dassow 23:38.8 >7

9 37 823 Kylie Potvin 25:04.5 >7

10 38 811 Esmeralda Anderson 25:07.4 >7

11 43 812 Riley Clark 25:20.2 >7

12 49 814 Kayla Daniels 26:12.5 >7

13 54 817 Amy Espinoza 27:07.5 >7

14 58 826 LAUREN  STARK 27:29.8 >7

15 60 819 Lexus Hraby 27:57.0 >7

16 61 822 ABBIE  MARZINSKE 28:02.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford 

Team Points

01:52:07Team Time

1 3 945 Breleigh Skaya 21:15.5 2

2 5 933 Kayla Casperson 21:26.7 4

3 9 947 Kressa Wenzel 21:49.0 7

4 20 940 Kaylie McHugh 23:13.9 17

5 30 942 Samantha Mielke 24:22.6 26

6 42 944 AVERY SKAYA 25:18.8 33

7 47 934 Kassedey Downey 26:00.9 36

8 62 932 Julia Buck 28:07.4 >7

9 65 937 Hayden Fecker 28:21.9 >7

10 67 941 Montana Meilke 28:31.3 >7

11 86 943 Savana Schulte 36:38.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:54:54Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:54:54Team Time

1 11 964 Lily Hoenisch 22:10.1 9

2 13 963 Elliana Graham 22:35.2 11

3 15 967 Audrie Schmitt 22:43.0 13

4 23 968 McKaea Taylor 23:36.2 20

5 25 961 Margaret Bennett 23:49.7 21

6 40 960 Hailey Bass 25:13.9 32

7 50 966 Anja Oestreich 26:26.0 38

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander 

Team Points

01:59:46Team Time

1 16 893 Leah Jamison 22:49.0 14

2 27 896 Kara Monk 23:55.0 23

3 28 890 Luciana Grage 24:07.9 24

4 29 895 Sophia Miljevich 24:19.7 25

5 32 898 Brynn Teter 24:34.4 27

6 33 894 Ella Miljevich 24:42.4 28

7 34 897 Hayley Schiek 24:43.3 29

8 35 892 Maria Hubler 24:47.1 >7

9 53 899 Lena Timphus 27:05.9 >7

10 55 891 Kyleah Hartman 27:07.5 >7

11 80 889 Grace Cornelius 32:26.3 >7

12 85 888 Cassie Burke 36:12.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland Union 

Team Points

02:00:41Team Time

1 6 794 Stella Meza 21:39.2 5

2 17 791 Ada Ernst 22:54.2 15

3 26 790 Kristiana Clay 23:52.3 22

4 46 796 Emma Smith 25:38.7 35

5 52 795 Miranda Schneider 26:36.6 40

6 68 793 Hannah Herrmann 28:31.5 45

7 77 792 Tessa Fonger 30:07.6 51

Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points

02:07:02Team Time

1 10 727 Addison May 22:05.2 8

2 14 731 Alexis Schallock 22:41.8 12

3 56 729 Lily Palubicki 27:07.9 41

4 57 728 Lindsey Mihalko 27:18.2 42

5 59 730 Maya Quade 27:49.0 43

Team name:
Team result: 200 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

02:15:12Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 200 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

02:15:12Team Time

1 45 878 Emma Weber 25:35.8 34

2 48 877 Emma Thoma 26:06.0 37

3 51 876 Sloan Snedden 26:28.9 39

4 64 871 Abigayle Congleton 28:21.5 44

5 69 870 Taya Bolte 28:39.7 46

6 70 872 Olivia Eliason 28:40.9 47

7 73 873 Ava Gaetano 29:41.0 49

8 74 875 Taylor Maillette 29:47.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:20:25Team Time

1 36 742 Sam Schmidt 24:58.5 30

2 39 745 Natalie Thompson 25:08.5 31

3 71 746 Rebecca Werner 29:03.4 48

4 75 743 Samantha Schneider 29:51.5 50

5 79 740 Kendra Mucha 31:23.0 52

6 81 739 Valerie Czech 32:46.0 53

7 84 741 Madelyn Schilling 34:43.6 54

8 87 744 Erica Socha 36:43.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 18 703 Molly Johnson 23:02.0 <5

2 44 705 Jordan Lochner 25:20.8 <5

3 72 704 Lucy LittleSoldier 29:05.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo 

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 716 Lillian L'Esperance 21:00.2 <5

2 41 715 Clare Heuss 25:16.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee 

Team Points

Team Time

1 8 836 Britt Fitzgerald 21:45.9 <5

2 31 834 Jena Bartnik 24:31.2 <5

3 66 835 Kylie Bartnik 28:23.9 <5

4 78 837 Hailey Konietzki 30:33.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer 

Team Points

Team Time

1 63 906 Theresa Knecht 28:12.3 <5

2 76 908 Kaydence Plaskay 29:52.0 <5

3 82 909 Kaitlin Radue 32:51.0 <5

4 83 907 Ariana Krueger 34:36.2 <5
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